
Km.
Odległości

Zużycie Suma 

hm. Wykop Nasyp Wykop Nasyp Wykop Nasyp na Wykop Nasyp algebraicz-
   +     -      +      -      +      - miejscu           +         - na

m m2 m2 m2 m2 m m3 m3 m3 m3 m3 m3
0+002,54 14,5152 0,0000

10,6851 0,8305 1,64 17,52 1,36 1,36 16,16 0,00 16,16
0+004,18 6,8549 1,6610

27,9990 3,3940 1,71 47,88 5,80 5,80 42,07 0,00 58,24
0+005,89 49,1431 5,1269

26,8686 3,0323 2,30 61,80 6,97 6,97 54,82 0,00 113,06
0+008,19 4,5941 0,9376

3,9808 0,9450 3,10 12,34 2,93 2,93 9,41 0,00 122,47
0+011,29 3,3675 0,9523

3,0337 1,4374 20,31 61,61 29,19 29,19 32,42 0,00 154,89
0+031,60 2,6999 1,9224

2,4217 1,9276 24,71 59,84 47,63 47,63 12,21 0,00 167,10
0+056,31 2,1434 1,9327

3,0964 1,1454 19,23 59,54 22,03 22,03 37,52 0,00 204,62
0+075,54 4,0494 0,3581

4,0558 0,2608 19,82 80,38 5,17 5,17 75,22 0,00 279,84
0+095,36 4,0621 0,1635

4,7222 0,1319 23,39 110,45 3,09 3,09 107,37 0,00 387,20
0+118,75 5,3822 0,1003

5,5846 0,0562 22,69 126,71 1,27 1,27 125,44 0,00 512,64
0+141,44 5,7870 0,0120

4,5745 0,2412 12,51 57,23 3,02 3,02 54,21 0,00 566,85
0+153,95 3,3620 0,4704

2,7312 0,8490 10,64 29,06 9,03 9,03 20,03 0,00 586,88
0+164,59 2,1004 1,2275

3,2893 1,1922 10,79 35,49 12,86 12,86 22,63 0,00 609,51
0+175,38 4,4782 1,1568

4,4782 1,1568 12,09 54,14 13,99 13,99 40,16 0,00 649,66
0+187,47 4,4782 1,1568

4,4782 1,1568 14,62 65,47 16,91 16,91 48,56 0,00 698,22
0+202,09 4,4782 1,1568

4,1842 0,7415 9,16 38,33 6,79 6,79 31,54 0,00 729,76
0+211,25 3,8901 0,3261

4,7638 0,1757 24,15 115,04 4,24 4,24 110,80 0,00 840,56
0+235,40 5,6374 0,0252

5,0204 0,1250 18,78 94,28 2,35 2,35 91,94 0,00 932,49
0+254,18 4,4034 0,2248

2,5107 1,6668 23,19 58,22 38,65 38,65 19,57 0,00 952,06
0+277,37 0,6179 3,1088

0,7060 2,4889 21,33 15,06 53,09 15,06 0,00 38,03 914,04
0+298,70 0,7941 1,8689

1,3724 1,8372 24,82 34,06 45,60 34,06 0,00 11,54 902,50
0+323,52 1,9507 1,8054

4,0647 1,0753 16,07 65,32 17,28 17,28 48,04 0,00 950,54
0+339,59 6,1786 0,3451

6,1786 0,3451 9,60 59,31 3,31 3,31 56,00 0,00 1006,54
0+349,19 6,1786 0,3451

6,3125 0,1971 23,62 149,10 4,66 4,66 144,45 0,00 1150,99
0+372,81 6,4464 0,0491

6,5316 0,0246 20,79 135,79 0,51 0,51 135,28 0,00 1286,27
0+393,60 6,6168 0,0000

4,2870 0,9461 23,17 99,33 21,92 21,92 77,41 0,00 1363,68
0+416,77 1,9571 1,8921

1,6456 2,2982 23,30 38,34 53,55 38,34 0,00 15,21 1348,47
0+440,07 1,3341 2,7043

1,0194 2,8118 23,68 24,14 66,58 24,14 0,00 42,45 1306,03
0+463,75 0,7046 2,9193

1,2978 2,3075 22,73 29,50 52,45 29,50 0,00 22,95 1283,08
0+486,48 1,8910 1,6956

4,0080 0,8478 25,26 101,24 21,42 21,42 79,83 0,00 1362,90
0+511,74 6,1249 0,0000

4,8276 0,9584 25,75 124,31 24,68 24,68 99,63 0,00 1462,53
0+537,49 3,5302 1,9167

3,8088 1,1575 22,99 87,56 26,61 26,61 60,95 0,00 1523,49
0+560,48 4,0874 0,3982

4,2913 0,6090 13,00 55,79 7,92 7,92 47,87 0,00 1571,36
0+573,48 4,4951 0,8198

9,5357 0,4099 7,51 71,61 3,08 3,08 68,53 0,00 1639,89
0+580,99 14,5763 0,0000
Razem 578,45 2275,83 635,93 505,77 1770,06 130,16

0+077,96 91,16 0,56 51,0496 51,0496 51,0496

0+077,96 109,38 0,56 61,2528 61,2528 112,3024

0+153,95 89,52 0,56 50,1312 50,1312 162,4336

0+228,43 80,97 0,56 45,3432 45,3432 207,7768

0+294,80 80,97 0,2 16,194 16,194 191,5828

0+463,77 88,21 0,1 8,821 8,821 182,7618

0+505,34 91,10 0,56 51,016 51,016 233,7778
Razem 258,7928 25,015 258,7928 25,015

Ogółem 2534,62 660,95 2028,85 155,18 1873,67
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